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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Scientific software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

FIRDesign2.lha
PetitChimiste.lha
molecules
PPCtroepfel.lha
PPC
RelVel.lha
Calculator
Statistics.lha
SunCalc.lha

misc/sci
misc/sci

misc/sci

misc/sci

misc/sci
misc/sci

Size Age Description

166K
195K

39K

21K

69K
36K

FIR Filter Designer V2.1
A 3D presentation tool for chemical <

Calc. of Pi and e to many digits (V1.01),
Shell based True Wind Speed & Direction

Statistical Analysis Software
Sunrise/Sunset Calculator
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